April 2025
Electrolytic Monthly Update
What’s New?
Catalogue
Tantalum MnO2 & Polymer
Latest electronic version on web site: “Polymer, Tantalum, and Niobium Oxide Capacitors”
Tantalum Hi-Rel
Latest electronic version on web site: “High Reliability Tantalum Capacitors”

(µF)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(V)
DCL
Max.
(µA)
DF
(%)
ESR
Max. (mΩ)
@ 100kHz
100kHz Ripple Current (mA)
45ºC 85ºC 105ºC 125ºC
TCME157M016#0015E E 150 16 240 8 15 5200 3600 - 1300
TCQB107M006#0045E B 100 6.3 60 8 45 1667 1167 750 417
TCQE477M006#0050E E 470 6.3 296.1 10 50 3160 3160 2214 791
TCQE687M006#0050E E 680 6.3 428.4 10 50 3160 3160 2214 791
TCQE337M010#0025E E 330 10 330 10 25 4470 4470 3129 791
©KYOCERA AVX Corporation 2025 CONFIDENTIAL
Version: 05/2020
1 AVX Blvd. Fountain Inn, SC–USA (864)-967-21501 KAVX Blvd. Fountain Inn, SC–USA (864)-967-2150Visit us at www.kyocera-avx.com

(µF)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(V)
DCL
Max.
(µA)
DF
(%)
ESR
Max. (mΩ)
@ 100kHz
100kHz Ripple Current (mA)
45ºC 85ºC 105ºC 125ºC
TCQE337M010#0050E E 330 10 330 10 50 3160 3160 2214 791
TCQE477M010#0050E E 470 10 470 10 50 3160 3160 2214 791
TCQD226M035#0065E D 22 35 77 8 65 1861 1302 837 465
TCJE477M006#0050E E 470 6.3 296.1 10 50 2200 1500 1000 600
TCJE687M006#0050E E 680 6.3 428.4 10 50 2200 1500 1000 600
TCJE337M010#0025E E 330 10 330 10 25 3200 2200 1400 800
TCJE337M010#0050E E 330 10 330 10 50 2200 1500 1000 600
TCJE477M010#0050E E 470 10 470 10 50 2200 1500 1000 600
TCNZ566M035#0100E Z 56 35 196 10 100 1300 900 600 -
TCNZ566M035#0150E Z 56 35 196 10 150 1100 800 500 -
TCNZ476M040#0100E Z 47 40 188 10 100 1300 900 600 -
TCNZ476M040#0150E Z 47 40 188 10 150 1100 800 500 -